CABRAMATTA GOLF CLUB

Date: Wednesday 8" October 2025.

Course — White.

Event: Open 2BBB Stableford & Singles

Div 1: Sae Joon Park (7) & Stephen Roberts (10) 46pts

Div 2: John Hardie (15) & David Bishop (21) 50pts

Ser Rick Buettner & Keota Sirimanothan  39pts
A Grade: Sae Joon Park (7) 44pts
B Grade: John Hardie (16) 42pts
C Grade: John McGarr ___ (20) 43pts

Starters: 125

NTP 16th: Matt Dowd  30cm
Pro Pin 14t John Casey 112cm $121
2 B Balls: 46 c/b

Indiv Balls: 38chh
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Competition Results

08-Oct-2025: Wed - 2B S/ford & Singles - 8/10

wed, 08,0ct 20

Golflink No
2020600169 2020600137

2020601869 2020600679
2020600367 2020600017
2020600598 2020600651
2020601267 2020600156
2020600369 2020600276
2020600006 2020600316
2020600417 2020601564
2020600524 2020600999
2020600587 2020601834
2020600164 2020600451
2020601790 2020600245

8/10/2025 5:26 PM

PinW¥ed: 28,20 & Sgles - 8/10

N Cnniunction
Golfer

_ Name
Hardie, John; Bishop, David

Gladdish, Ben; Murphy, Laurence
Stafford, George; Haining, Tony

Ivanek, Doug; Bicanic,. Ilija

Heaton, Michael; McGarr, John

Mazis, Yianni; Greksa, Mike

Brown, Wayne; Wood, Phillip
Wawrzyniak, John; Spies, Gary
Woodley, Stephen; Bayly, Andrew
Heffernan, Robert; Alonso Gisbert, Jorge
Thomas, Allan; Citroni, Pat

Park, Sae Joon; Roberts, Stephen

Golf System

Handicap
Daily
16/ 21

6/32
12/16
23/29
33/20
30/6
22/10
25/ 15
13 /27
21/15
35/20
7/10

Score
Comp

50 Pts
49 Pts
49 Pts
49 Pts
48 Pts
48 Pts
48 Pts
47 Pts
47 Pts
46 Pts
46 Pts
46 Pts
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8/10/2025 5:25 PM

Competition Results

08-0Oct-2025: Wed - Singles - 8/10

‘Wed, 08 Oct 2025: Wed - Singles - 8/10

Golflink No
2020601790

2020600156
2020601855
2020601869
2020600169
2020601808
2020600137
2020600367
2020600422
2020600369
2020600736
2020600160
2020600177
2020600471
2020600524
2020601267
2020601456
2020600276
2020600316
2020601273
2020600108
2020600795
2020600245
2020600457
2020600547

Golfer
Name

Park, Sae Joon
McGarr, John
Mcfarlane, Andrew
Gladdish, Ben
Hardie, John
Fletcher, Shaun
Bishop, David
Stafford, George
Williams, Noel
Mazis, Yianni
Mouijalli, Omar
Lee, Jin Koo
McFadzean, John
Brown, Walter
Woodley, Stephen
Heaton, Michael
Ferry, Kevin
Greksa, Mike
Wood, Phillip

Er, Adam
Toshack, Gary
Thomson, Steven
Roberts, Stephen
Perez, Jorge

Moloney, Stephen

Golf System

GA
5.5N

18.3N
28.1IN
4.9N
14.9N
19.7N
19.4N
10.3N
19.3N
27.6N
13.7N
25.5N
18.9N
13.9N
11.7N
30.9N
7.1N
5.1N
8.9N
10.5N
18.6N
16.0N
9.0N
10.0N

13.9N
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Handicap
Course

Daily

20
30

16
21
21
12
21
30
15
27
21
15
13
33

10
12
20
18
10
11
15

Score
Comp

44 Pts
43 Pts
43 Pts
43 Pts
42 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
40 Pts
40 Pts
40 Pts
40 Pts
40 Pts
39 Pts
39 Pts
39 Pts
39 Pts
39 Pts
39 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
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